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2021-06-24 EN 26,100 53,800
2021-06-24 i -25,500 28,300
2021-06-25 EN 28,300 56,600
2021-06-25 S -28,300 28,300
2021-06-28 SEN 23,900 52,200
2021-06-28 S -26,100 26,100
2021-06-29 TN 22,800 48,900
2021-06-29 S -23,600 25,300
2021-06-30 N 21,800 47,100
2021-06-30 S -25,000 22,100
2021-07-01 SN 18,200 40,300
2021-07-01 S -19,300 21,000
2021-07-05 S -18,500 21,000
2021-07-05 N 18,500 39,500
2021-07-06 S -18,600 18,000
2021-07-06 EN 15,600 36,600
2021-07-07 Sy -17,800 7,500
2021-07-07 SN 7,300 25,300
2021-07-08 Sl -5,700 9,700
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2021-07-09 Sz -7,900 9,700
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2021-07-15 S -3,600 1,500
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